Uztech.
Reliable Solutions in
Critical Areas.
Uztech is a leading medical gas equipment manufacturer with its high
quality and solution oriented products.
Uztech offers full range of modern gas network equipment starting from
medical gas plants to medical gas outlets.
Uztech medical gas products are manufactured according to EN

Connector included 1050.CK
24
Model No Explanation
2004.01 Oxygen 250 pcs
2004.02 Vacuum 250 pcs
2004.03 Air 250 pcs
2004.04 Nitrogen 250 pcs
2004.05 Agss 250 pcs
Model No Explanationn Thicknesss Working
Pressure Length
1006.08 8 mm 1,0 mm 84 bar 4 m
1066.10 10 mm 0,6 mm 84 bar 4 m
1006.10 10 mm 1,0 mm 84 bar 4 m
1066.12 12 mm 0,6 mm 77 bar 4 m
1006.12 12 mm 1,0 mm 77 bar 4 m
1076.15 15 mm 0,7 mm 63 bar 4 m
1006.15 15 mm 1,0 mm 63 bar 4 m
1006.22 22 mm 1,0 mm 58 bar 4 m
1006.28 28 mm 1,0 mm 51 bar 4 m
1156.28 28 mm 1,5 mm 51 bar 4 m
1006.35 35 mm 1,0 mm 40 bar 4 m
1156.35 35 mm 1,5 mm 40 bar 4 m
1006.42 42 mm 1,0 mm 42 bar 4 m
1156.42 42 mm 1,5 mm 42 bar 4 m
1156.54 54 mm 1,5 mm 27 bar 4 m
1206.54 54 mm 2,0 mm 27 bar 4 m
1156.76  76 mm 1,5 mm 29 bar 4 m
1206.76 76 mm 2,0 mm 29 bar 4 m
1206.108 108 mm 2,0 mm 16 bar 4 m
1256.108 108 mm 2.5 mm 16 bar 4 m
Copper Tubes
Copper Pipe Label
Pipeline solutions for medical installations
• Medical copper tubes are degreased and marked according
to EN 13348 System in accordance with requirement of
the medical gas market.
• Straight copper tube is available in 4m lengths and individu-
ally red capped.
• Wooden case packing for export deliveries
Specific Benefits Include:
• Specially cleaned copper tubes for medical gas and
vacuum systems. Superseding earlier ‘hybridised’ copper
tube standards such as BS EN1057 & BS 2871 Part 1
quoted in HTM 2022 & NHS engineering spec.
• Tighter limits on cleanliness determination.
Copper
Tubes
25
Diameter Model No Model No Model No Model No
10 mm 1506.10 1506.20 1506.30 1506.40 / 12x10 mm
12 mm 1506.11 1506.21 1506.31 1506.41 / 15x12 mm
15 mm 1506.12 1506.22 1506.32 1506.42 / 22X12 mm
22 mm 1506.13 1506.23 1506.33 1506.43 / 15x22 mm
28 mm 1506.14 1506.24 1506.34 1506.44 / 15x28 mm
35 mm 1506.15 1506.25 1506.35 1506.45 / 22x28 mm
42 mm 1506.16 1506.26 1506.36 1506.46 / 22x35 mm
54 mm 1506.17 1506.27 1506.37 1506.51 / 54x22 mm
76 mm 1506.18 1506.28 1506.38 1506.52 / 54x28 mm
1506.50 / 54x35 mm
1506.53 / 76x54 mm
1506.47 / 35x28 mm
1506.48 / 35x42 mm
1506.49 / 54x42 mm
Model No Explanation
1606.40 Hook Rail
1606.41 Stoper
1606.42 Distance
Explanation Blue White Gray Yellow
Hook 10 - 12 mm 1606.00 1606.10 1606.20 1606.30